
SI No 

2 

3 

4 
5 

10 

13 

15 
16 

17 

7 CHAVAN SHREYA SANJAY 

18 

21 

12 |DILEEP KR 

23 

24 

25 
26 

27 
28 

29 

30 
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31 
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SUB: RACHANA SHARIRA PRACTICAL 

33 

19 IKHRA TABASSUM 

|ABHISIHEK GANI 

20 |JANJIRE DIVYA RAMDAS 

35 

ANKITA R BALIGAR 

Name of the student 

BHAGYASHRIDODDAMANI 

37 

BHALKE VIKAS SANTOSH 
|BHOYATE DIVYA DATTATRAY 
|BORADE VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY 

22 KASHID SAYALI SANTOSH 

38 

|CHAVAN SHWETA SACHIN 
CHETANA MBENGERI 

|DESHMUKH ANAGHA PRAKASH 

41 

|DIKSHA TK HALLI 

FARHA YALLIGUTTI 
GSAI SPANDANA 

GADADE SIDDHI MADHUKAR 
|GADCHELWAR ARPITA DILIP 
GODIKAR AASIYA ZIYA 
GUND SAI MAHENDRA 

KADAM RAJENDRA KHUSHALRAO 

|KHADTARE SANDHYA GANESH 
KHAN MISBAH FAROO0 
KHENDAD SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 
KHINDIWALE MAYUR 

KOTGYALE WASEEM 

32 NAGTILAK SHRAVANIPRAJYOT 

KOUKUNTLA RUCHITA NARHARI 
MANJULA ASHOK KABBUR 

MORE MANJUSHA ARJUN 

34 PATIL ASMITA BABURAO 

NAGTILAK HARSHADA SHANKAR 

36 POOJA AKALE 

NIVEDITA LAGALOOR 

PATIL SHIRISH SANJIV 

RACHANA NB 
RAHULRAMESH BAJANTRI 

39 RUKSAR TARANUM 

40 |SAKSHI SHANKAR YEMLE 
SALUNKE SUMITRA MANOJ 

42 SANSKAR DINDORE 

43 SATALINGAYYA C HIREMATH 

Total 

Classes 
4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Attended 

Classes 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Average 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 

100 

100 
100 

75 
100 

100 

100 
100 

100 
75 
100 

100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

100 

75 
100 

75 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
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SI No 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

51 

52 
53 
54 

49 SHITOLE PRATIKSHA RAJESH 
50 SHWETA 

55 

56 

57 

BAMS 2023-24 Batch Student List (NOVEMBER 2023) 
SUB: RACHANA SHARIRA PRACTICAL 

58 

59 

Name of the student 

SAWANT SWAPNIL BHAGAWAN 
SAYALI SHINDE 
SHENDAGE MAYURI BABASAHEB 
SHENDAGE SANIKA LAXMAN 
SHINDE RUTIKA VISHAL 

SIDDHI MAHESH KALASKAR 
SIRSAT ACHAL ANANTKUMAR 

SWAMI SAGAR SHIVAJI 
SWAMI SANJIVANI SATLING 
THAVARE APEKSHA BALASAHEB 
THITE VAIBHAV DHANAJI 
VEENAC VENKATAPUR 

VIDYA VENKAPPA DANDIN 

VIJAY KUMAR MALLAPPA BASEWADEYAR 

60 ZAGADE SAMIKSHA SATISH 

Total 

Classes 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

4 

4 

4 

Principal, 

Attended 

Hospital & Research Cent 
BAGALKOT- 587104. 

Classes 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 
4 

MRN Ayurvedic Medical Colleoe. 

4 

Average 

100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
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